
DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW

Welcome to PCYC Balmain's School Holiday Extravaganza! Get ready to embark on an unforgettable journey filled with laughter, learning, and limitless fun. Our dynamic program is designed to ignite young minds, fostering creativity, confidence, and camaraderie in a safe and supportive environment. From action-packed sports to captivating arts and crafts, every day promises an exciting adventure tailored to inspire and entertain. Join us as we create memories that last a lifetime, where every child is a star and every moment shines bright. Let the holiday magic begin at PCYC Balmain!
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DISCOUNT: BUY ONE DAY GET THE NEXT DAY 20% OFF
	Date 1: Mon  08/07/2024
	Activity 1: Dodgeball | Hot Chocolate Craft | Laser Tag | Slime Making 
	Date 2: 
	Activity 2: 
	Date 3: Tue 09/07/2024
	Activity 3: Scavenger Hunt | Obstacle Course | Paper Snowflake
	Date 4: 
	Activity 4: 
	Date 5: Wed 10/07/2024
	Activity 5: Volleyball | Gymnastics | Clay Figures | Interactive Games
	Date 6: 
	Activity 6: 
	Date 7: Thur 11/07/2024
	Activity 7: Snow Globe Craft | Obstacle Course | Fake Snow Experiment 
	Date 8: 
	Activity 8: 
	Date 9: Fri 12/07/2024
	Activity 9: Dodgeball | Laser Tag | Interactive Games | Winter Lanterns
	Date 10: 
	Activity 10: 
	Date 11: Mon 15/07/2024
	Activity 11: Paper Plate Snowman | Volleyball | Volcano Experiment 
	Date 12: 
	Activity 12: 
	Date 13: Tue 16/07/2024
	Activity 13: Dodgeball | Laser Tag | Interactive Games | DIY Stress Balls 
	Date 14: 
	Activity 14: 
	Date 15: Wed 17/07/2024
	Activity 15: Gymnastics | Canvas Painting | Lego | Mini Olympics
	Date 16: 
	Activity 16: 
	Date 17: Thur 18/07/2024
	Activity 17: Salt Painting | Boxing | Mini Soccer | Laser Tag | Interactive Games
	Date 18: 
	Activity 18: 
	Date 19: Fri 19/07/2024
	Activity 19: Finger Painting Art | Dodgeball | Lego Challenge | Gymnastics
	Date 20: 
	Activity 20: 
	Date 21: Mon 22/07/2024
	Activity 21: Gymnastics | Laser Tag | Volleyball | Optical Illusion Art


